OUTDOOR CONDENSING UNITS ODCU3
PRODUCT CATALOG
NEW OUTDOOR CONDENSING UNITS
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
CDU 4 5 22 Z XG S
Condensing Unit
Evaporating Temperature
Ambient Temperature
Return Gas
Sub-cooling
-350C
+320C
+200C
3K
+50C
+320C
+200C
3K
EN13215 LBP HP/MHBP
1. Condensing unit name: "Outdoor Condensing Units"
2. Application: 2 = Low temperature application, 4 = High/Medium temperature application,
3. Number of digits of cooling capacity
4. First two digits in Rating Point Capacity @ 60 Hz (eg. 46,000 Btu/h)
5. Refrigerant:  Z = R-404A, C = R-407C, W = R 407C / R 22, Y=R 134a
6. Voltage Code XG,XN , etc
7. S= Standard Configuration , FB= Fully Built Configuration
OUTDOOR TYPE
CONDENSING UNIT
Application
2 = Low Back
4 = High Back
CAPACITY
No of Digits in
Cooling Capacity
CAPACITY
First Two Digits in
Cooling Capacity
24000BTU/Hr @ 60 Hz
Refrigerant
E = R-22
Z = R-404A
Voltage Code
GF,XG,XN,
..etc
Accessories
S-Standard
FB-Fully Built
About Tecumseh Products India
Tecumseh Products India a Subsidiary of Tecumseh
Products Company LLC is a leading global
manufacturer of hermetic reciprocating, rotary and
scroll compressors ranging in capacity from 1/15th to
30 horsepower, as well as offering a complete line of
condensing units and systems for use in residential
and commercial refrigeration and air conditioning
applications.
Tecumseh ODCU
Built on 85 years of climate control expertise, our new
Outdoor Condensing Units ODCU3 designed
specifically for commercial refrigeration applications
for cold rooms, process cooling, retail refrigeration
and industrial chillers. Available with reciprocating
compressors technology and manufactured in India
under strict specifications with the latest
advancements in technology for low and high
temperature applications.
HIGH AMBIENT COMPATIBLE
n Optimum grill design increases airflow,
generously sized coils for improved TD’s,
capacity, efficiency, reliability & intended to
work at a most extreme ambient temperature
of 43°C
SPACE EFFICIENT
n Compact bases scaled to capacity and all in